
LINGUAE - LANGUAGE Seminar and Co-Colloquium 
 
THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY: 
 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1JlTpTkQ11czu49g3a-dk7Gc7tACp62XfXuKVSA7Mqc
0/edit#gid=0 
 
 
 
The mailing list of the LANGUAGE seminar is below. 
 
Update (January 2017): it was agreed with IJN that all announcements will be cc’ed to the 
IJN list. Hence we include in the overt cc’ field: 
 
"lscp-langage@ens.fr" <lscp-langage@ens.fr>, 
institutnicod-interne@ens.fr 

 
 

Template to announce the LANGUAGE Seminar (add in bcc’ the speaker if he/she is not on 
the regular list) 
 
Lucie: je propose que, lorsque nous invitons nous-mêmes quelqu’un pour le Colloquium DEC 
(ou d’autres événements), nous fassions systématiquement suivre l’annonce reçue à la liste 
LANGAGE, précédée de:   
 
[Apologies for multiple postings!] 
  
[quand il s’agit d’annonces du Colloquium DEC, nous pouvons omettre de la liste LANGAGE 
l’adresse lscp-langage, car ses membres reçoivent les annonces DEC]. 
 
Email:  

iec@ens.fr 

[à vérifier] 
 
 
Message title: 
 
Date - LINGUAE Seminar - Name - Title 

 

Message body:  

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1JlTpTkQ11czu49g3a-dk7Gc7tACp62XfXuKVSA7Mqc0/edit#gid=0
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1JlTpTkQ11czu49g3a-dk7Gc7tACp62XfXuKVSA7Mqc0/edit#gid=0


 

Please find below the announcement of this week's LINGUAE Seminar. 

============================================================ 

SPEAKER:  __________ 

TITLE:  ___________ 

WHEN:  Thursday, __________  - 11.30am-1pm [followed by a social hour, 1pm-2pm] 

WHERE:  Pavillon Jardin Seminar Room, ground floor, Pavillon, 29 rue d'Ulm 

============================================================ 

ABSTRACT: 
 
If you send it Friday: 
Please find below the announcement of next week's LINGUAE Seminar. 
Please find below the announcement of next Thursday's LINGUAE Seminar. 
 
If you send it Monday: 
Please find below the announcement of this week's LINGUAE Seminar. 
Please find below the announcement of this Thursday's LINGUAE Seminar. 
 
If you want to mix it up a bit, you could also say something like this: 
 
The LANGUAGE Seminar series will continue {this/next} week with a talk by [name] ([affiliation]). Details are 
below. 
 

 

Current list for LINGUAE Seminar 
 

-Philippe has highlighted in yellow  names that could be KEPT on the seminar list. 
-I would be in favor of systematically adding names of current MA students that are 
included below. We might need to check! 
-When names are missing, they should be added if possible 
 
Benjamin and Emmanuel: can you highlight names you would like to include as well? I would 
suggest using a color code so we know who is responsible for what.  
Don’t hesitate to add comments when you disagree with my suggestions, as I might have erred. 
 
Linguae Paris <linguae.paris@gmail.com>,  
 
institutnicod-interne@ens.fr 

mailto:linguae.paris@gmail.com
mailto:institutnicod-interne@ens.fr


lscp-langage@ens.fr 
 
Abrusan Marta <marta.abrusan@gmail.com>, 
Alexandropoulou <S.Alexandropoulou@uu.nl>, 
Almeida Diogo <diogo@nyu.edu>, 
Alzahre Nisrine <nisrine.alzahre@gmail.com>, 
Amsili Pascal <amsili@linguist.jussieu.fr>, 
André Jean-Baptiste <jeanbaptisteandre@gmail.com>, 
Anvari Amir <amiraanvari@gmail.com>, 
Aristodemo Valentina <vale.aristodemo@gmail.com>, 
Aubin Thierry <thierry.aubin@u-psud.fr>, 
Aucouturier Jean-Julien <aucouturier@gmail.com>, 
Adrien Avramoglou <aavramoglou@clipper.ens.psl.eu>, 
Babineau Mireille <babineau.mireille@courrier.uqam.ca> 
Bachrach Asaf <asafbac@gmail.com>, 
Bade Nadine <nadine.bade@ens.fr>, 
Baglini Rebekah <rbkh@uchicago.edu>, 
Barrault Axel <barrault.axel@gmail.com>, 
Bar Lev Moshe <moshelyashiv@gmail.com>, 
Barner David <dave.barner@gmail.com>, 
Baumard Nicolas <nbaumard@gmail.com>, 
Bedel Audrey <audrey-bedel@orange.fr>, 
Belletti Adriana <belletti@unisi.it>, 
Bernard Timothée <timothee.bernard@ens-lyon.org>, 
Berthet Mélissa <melissa.berthet.ac@gmail.com>, 
Bervoets Mel <melbervoets@gmail.com>, 
Beyssade Claire <claire.beyssade@ehess.fr>, 
Blanc Sam <samblanc.me@gmail.com> 
Blomet Quentin <quentinblomet@gmail.com>, 
Blumberg Kyle Hammet <khb251@nyu.edu>, 
Blunier David <david.blunier@unige.ch>, 
Bonnasse-Gahot Laurent <laurent.bonnassegahot@gmail.com>, 
Bonetto Arthur <abonetto65@gmail.com>, 
Bocci Giuliano <giulianobocci@gmail.com>, 
Buccola Brian <brian.buccola@gmail.com>, 
Bonnay Denis <denis.bonnay@gmail.com>, 
Buehler Denis <buehlerdenis@gmail.com>, 
Burnett Heather <heather.susan.burnett@gmail.com>, 
Canonne Clement <clementcanonne@hotmail.com>, 
Carbuccia Laudine <laudinecarbuccia@gmail.com>, 
Carranza Pinedo Victor <victor.carranza@unimi.it>, 
Cecchetto Carlo <carlo.cecchetto@unimib.it>, 
Cecchetto Carlo <carlo.cecchetto123@gmail.com>, 
Cremers Alexandre <alexandre.cremers@gmail.com>, 
Charnavel Isabelle <icharnavel@gmail.com>, 
Chatain Keny <keny.chatain@gmail.com>, 
Chemla Emmanuel <em.chemla@gmail.com>, 
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Chen Hsiang-Yun <hsiangyun@gmail.com>, 
Chung WooJin <woojin@nyu.edu>, 
Cinque Guglielmo <cinque@unive.it>, 
Cepollaro Bianca <bianca.cepollaro@gmail.com>, 
Colinet Margot <margotcolinet@gmail.com>, 
Corblin Francis <franciscorblin@gmail.com>, 
Cornardeau Baptiste <Baptiste.Cornardeau@univ-paris1.fr>, 
Coye Camille <camillecoye@gmail.com>, 
Cremers Alexandre <alexandre.cremers@gmail.com>, 
Crimon Cécile <cecile.crimon@gmail.com>, 
Cristia Alex <alecristia@gmail.com>, 
Dailey Megan M. <dailey.219@buckeyemail.osu.edu>, 
Del prete Fabio <fabio_del_prete@hotmail.com>, 
Denic Milica <dencedetence@gmail.com>, 
Demolin Didier <didier.demolin@univ-paris3.fr>, 
Denigot Quentin <q.denigot@gmail.com>, 
Dezecache Guillaume <guillaume.dezecache@gmail.com>, 
Dieuleveut Anouk <anouk.dieuleveut@gmail.com>, 
Donati Caterina <donatica@yahoo.it>, 
Donati Caterina <dattero68@gmail.com>, 
Dracheva Alina <alina.drachiova@gmail.com>, 
Dundua Dmitry <dmitry.dundua@gmail.com>, 
Egré Paul <paulegre@gmail.com>, 
Enguehard Emile <emile.enguehard@ens.fr>, 
Evin Abitbol Nathalie <nathalie.evin@ehess.fr>, 
Feiman Roman  <roman.feiman@gmail.com>, 
Feinmann Diego <diegofeinmann@gmail.com> 
Flament Miguel <miguel.flament95@gmail.com>, 
Galinon Henri <Henri.Galinon@gmail.com>, 
Gasparri Luca <lcgasparri@gmail.com>, 
Gautier Jean-Pierre <gautierjp35@orange.fr>, 
Gehrke Berit <berit.gehrke@upf.edu>, 
Geraci Carlo <carlo.geraci76@gmail.com>, 
Giavazzi Maria <maria.giavazzi@gmail.com>, 
Ginzburg Jeremie <jeremie.ginzburg@hotmail.fr>, 
Gliozzi Valentina <valentina.gliozzi@unito.it>, 
Goodhue Daniel <daniel.goodhue@mail.mcgill.ca>, 
Grosz Patrick G. <p.g.grosz@iln.uio.no>, 
Guerrini Janek <janek.guerrini@ens.fr>, 
Guichard Louis <lguichard02@clipper.ens.fr>, 
Hammel Thomas <thomas.pierre.h@gmail.com>, 
Hauser Charlotte <charlotte.hauser@live.fr>, 
Hao Lin <linhao@shisu.edu.cn>, 
Hochmann Jean-Remy <jr.hochmann@gmail.com>, 
Hoek Daniël <dh1702@nyu.edu> 
Homer Vincent <vincenthomer@gmail.com>, 
Icard Benjamin <benjamin.icard@ens.fr>, 
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Iewandowski Valentin <valentin.lewandowski@yahoo.com>, 
Izard Veronique <veronique.izard@parisdescartes.fr>, 
Jaber Angélique <angeliquejlb@gmail.com>, 
Jatteau Adèle <a.jatteau@gmail.com>, 
Katz Jonah <katz.jonah@gmail.com>, 
Kimball Amelia <akimball@linguist.univ-paris-diderot.fr>, 
Koopman Hilda <koopman@ucla.edu>, 
Kochevoy Alexey <alexeykochevoy@gmail.com>, 
Korotkova Natasha <alterainu@ucla.edu>, 
Krapova Iliyana <krapova@unive.it>, 
Krifka Manfred <krifka@leibniz-zas.de>, 
Kriegel Uriah <theuriah@gmail.com>, 
Križ Manuel <manuel@kriz.fr>, 
Kuhn Jeremy <jeremy.d.kuhn@gmail.com>, 
Konuk Can <konukcan@gmail.com>, 
Lan Nur <nurxlan@gmail.com>, 
Lanzilotti Mina <minalanzilotti@hotmail.it>, 
Laurenti Enzo <enz.laurenti@gmail.com>, 
Laporte Marion <marion1laporte@gmail.com>, 
Lau Ellen <ellenlau@umd.edu>, 
Lavaud Théophile <theophile.lavaud@ens.psl.eu>, 
Loder Matthew <i.loder.matthew@gmail.com>, 
Dan Lassiter <danlassie@gmail.com>, 
Lee Samuel William <samuel.lee@nyu.edu>, 
Géraldine Legendre <legendre@jhu.edu>, 
Linzen Tal <tal.linzen@gmail.com>, 
Giorgio Magri <magrigrg@gmail.com>, 
Labertonière Dahliane <dahliane@club-internet.fr>, 
Lorin Louis-Marie <llorin@clipper.ens.fr>, 
Ma Xinxin <ubipony@126.com>, 
Maier Emar <emar.maier@gmail.com>, 
Malassis Raphaëlle <raphaelle.malassis@gmail.com>,  
Maldonado Mora <mormaldo@gmail.com>, 
Mari Alda <Alda.Mari@ens.fr>, 
Martins Mauricio <mauricio.de.jesus.dias.martins@ens.fr>, 
Marty Paul <paul-marty@hotmail.fr>, 
Mascarenhas Salvador <salvador.mascarenhas@ens.fr>, 
Mertz Justine <justine.mertz93@gmail.com>, 
Meunier Bastien <bastien.meunier@etudiant.univ-rennes1.fr>, 
Migotti Léo <leo.migotti@sciencespo.fr>,  
Morin Olivier <alf.drummond@gmail.com>, 
Mortier Adèle <adele.mortier@gmail.com>,  
Mosca Maria Caterina <mariacaterina.mos@student.unisi.it>, 
Mouly Vincent <mouly@phare.normalesup.org>, 
Murez Michael <michael.murez@gmail.com>, 
Nadal Jean-Pierre <nadal@lps.ens.fr>, 
Narbona Sabate Lara <lara.narbona@cri-paris.org>, 
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Nash Lea <lnleanash@gmail.com>, 
Oliver François <francoolivier5@gmail.com>, 
Ollivier Rosalie <rosalie.ollivier@yahoo.fr>, 
O’Madagain Cathal <cathalcom@gmail.com>, 
Oomen Marloes <oomen.marloes@gmail.com>, 
Ozyildiz Deniz <ozyildizz@gmail.com>, 
Pasalskaya Lena <lena@ales.ru>, 
Patel-Grosz Pritty <pritty.patel-grosz@iln.uio.no>,    
Paton Kathryn <kathryn.paton@yale.edu>, 
Pawlowitsch Christina <christina.pawlowitsch@gmail.com>, 
Pellet Florian <florian.pellet@ensc.fr>, 
Picat Leo <leo.picat@ens.fr>, 
Pierini Francesco <francescopierini1@gmail.com>, 
Pistoia Reda Salvatore <pistoias.r@gmail.com>, 
Portner Paul <paul.portner@georgetown.edu>, 
Proust Joëlle <joelle.proust@gmail.com>, 
Recanati Francois <frecanati@gmail.com>, 
Rizzi Luigi <rizzil@unisi.it>, 
rocky8283@gmail.com, 
Rosenblatt Lucas <l_rosenblatt@hotmail.com>, 
Rouille Louis <louis.rouille@gmail.com>, 
Rossi Lorenzo <lorenzo.rossi@sbg.ac.at>, 
Roussarie Laurent <laurent.roussarie@univ-paris8.fr>, 
Roy Isabelle <Isabelle.ROY@cnrs.fr> 
Ryder Robin <Ryder@ceremade.dauphine.fr>, 
Sablé-Meyer Mathias <mat@s-m.ac>, 
Santoro Mirko <santoro.mirko@hotmail.it>, 
Santoro Mirko <santmir81@gmail.com>, 
Schamberg Isaac <isaac.schamberg@gmail.com>, 
Schel Anne Marijke <annemschel@gmail.com>, 
Schlenker Philippe <philippe.schlenker@gmail.com>, 
Scholler Eléonore <eleonore.scholler@ens.psl.eu>, 
Schweitzer Susan <susanschweitzer@gmail.com>, 
Semeijn Merel <m.semeijn@rug.nl>, 
Simonenko Alexandra <alexandra.simonenko@mail.mcgill.ca>, 
Sisti Caterina <caterina.sisti@sns.it>, 
Solaki Anthi <a.solaki2@uva.nl>, 
Soria Ruiz Andrés <andressoriaruiz@gmail.com>, 
Sorokina Anna <asorokiina@gmail.com>, 
Spector Benjamin <spector.benjamin@gmail.com>, 
Spencer Jack <jackspen@mit.edu>, 
Sportiche Dominique <dominique.sportiche@gmail.com>, 
Stojanovic Isidora <isidora.stojanovic.nicod@gmail.com>, 
Strickland Brent <stricklandbrent@gmail.com>,  
Szmarowska Anna Julia <szmarowska.anna@gmail.com>, 
Thomas Guillaume <gpythomas@gmail.com>, 
Tsilia Anastasia <nastaziatsilia@gmail.com> 
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Thouzeau Valentin <thouzeau@ceremade.dauphine.fr>, 
Tieu Lyn <ltieu.linguist@gmail.com>, 
Tovena Lucia <tovena@linguist.jussieu.fr>, 
Uegaki Wataru <wuegaki@gmail.com>, 
Verheyen Steven <Steven.Verheyen@ppw.kuleuven.be>, 
Vydrina Alexandra <alexandra.vydrina@gmail.com>, sogolon@yandex.ru, 
Wilcox Ethan <wilcoxeg@g.harvard.edu>, 
Winterstein Grégoire <gregoire.winterstein@gmail.com>, 
XiaoLiang Huang <hxl.linguistique@gmail.com>, 
Yu Shi <camillus.shi.yu@gmail.com>, 
Zaradzki Léo <leozaradzki@gmail.com>, 
Zehr Jeremy <jeremy.e.zehr@gmail.com>, 
 
 
 

MNHN 
Audrey Maille <audrey.maille@mnhn.fr> 
Michel St Jalme <michel.saint-jalme@mnhn.fr> 
Christelle Hano <chano@mnhn.fr> 
Cécile Garcia <cecile.garcia@mnhn.fr> 
 
 
 
Adresse à garder lorsque l’annonce n’est pas faite à LSCP 
Sharon Peperkamp <Sharon.Peperkamp@ens.fr>,  
 
 

New email list for music cognition events only 
 
Abrusan Marta <marta.abrusan@gmail.com>, 
Anvari Amir <amiraanvari@gmail.com>, 
Bonnasse-Gahot Laurent <laurent.bonnassegahot@gmail.com>, 
Cecchetto Carlo <carlo.cecchetto123@gmail.com>, 
Chemla Emmanuel <em.chemla@gmail.com>, 
Dailey Megan M. <dailey.219@buckeyemail.osu.edu>, 
Demolin Didier <didier.demolin@univ-paris3.fr>, 
Egré Paul <paulegre@gmail.com>, 
Homer Vincent <vincenthomer@gmail.com>, 
Katz Jonah <katz.jonah@gmail.com>, 
Križ Manuel <manuel@kriz.fr>, 
Migotti Léo <leo.migotti@sciencespo.fr>,  
Patel-Grosz Pritty <pritty.patel-grosz@iln.uio.no>, 
Schlenker Philippe <philippe.schlenker@gmail.com>, 
Scholler Eleonore <eleonore.scholler@ens.psl.eu>, 
Spector Benjamin <spector.benjamin@gmail.com>, 
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Tieu Lyn <ltieu.linguist@gmail.com>, 
Zaradzki Léo <leozaradzki@gmail.com>, 
 
Beffa Karol <karol.beffa@ens.fr>,  
Casati Roberto <rcasati@gmail.com>, 
Lewandowski Valentin <valentin.lewandowski@yahoo.com>, 
Neuwirth Markus Franz Josef <markus.neuwirth@epfl.ch>, 
Pasternak Robert <pasternakrs@gmail.com>, 
Pelofi Claire <claire.pelofi@gmail.com>,  
Pressnitzer Daniel <Daniel.Pressnitzer@ens.fr>, 
Rohrmeier Martin Alois <martin.rohrmeier@epfl.ch>, 
Shihab Shamma <sas@umd.edu>, 
Wolff Francis <francis.wolff13@gmail.com>, 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: the following names don’t appear in the regular mailing list [not exhaustive] 
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Please update when there is a change!  (arrival/departure) 
 
Researchers, PhD students, postdocs 
 
Philippe Schlenker <philippe.schlenker@gmail.com>, 
Benjamin Spector <benjamin.spector@ens.fr>, 
Carlo Geraci <carlo.geraci76@gmail.com>, 
Paul egré <paulegre@gmail.com>, 
Emmanuel Chemla <chemla@ens.fr>, 
Salvador Mascarenhas <salvador.mascarenhas@ens.fr>, 
Brent Strickland <brent.strickland@ens.fr>, 
Lucie Ravaux <linguae.paris@gmail.com>, 
Vincent Homer <vincenthomer@gmail.com>, 
Jeremy Kuhn <jeremy.d.kuhn@gmail.com>, 
Amir ahmad Anvari <amiraanvari@gmail.com>, 
Bade Nadine <nadine.bade@ens.fr>, 
Berthet Mélissa <melissa.berthet.ac@gmail.com>, 
Chung Woojin <woojin@nyu.edu>, 
Cremers Alexandre <alexandre.cremers@gmail.com>, 
Émile Enguehard <emile.enguehard@ens.fr>, 
Feinmann Diego <diegofeinmann@gmail.com>, 
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Angélique Jaber <angeliquejlb@gmail.com>, 
Guerrini Janek <janek.guerrini@ens.fr>, 
Hauser Charlotte <charlotte.hauser@live.fr>, 
Mertz Justine <justine.mertz93@gmail.com>, 
Migotti Leo <leomigotti@gmail.com>,  
François Olivier <francoolivier5@hotmail.com>, 
Marloes Oomen <oomen.marloes@gmail.com>, 
Lena Pasalskaya <lena@ales.ru>, 
Hualin Xiao <xhualin92@gmail.com>, 
 
Belletti Adriana <belletti@unisi.it>, 
 
MA students 
 
Sam BLANC <samblanc.me@gmail.com>, 
Dracheva Alina <alina.drachiova@gmail.com>, 
Can Konuk <konukcan@gmail.com>, 
Guichard Louis <lguichard02@clipper.ens.fr> 
Louis-Marie Morin <llorin@clipper.ens.fr>, 
Mouly Vincent <mouly@phare.normalesup.org>, 
Narbona Sabate Lara <lara.narbona@cri-paris.org>, 
Szmarowska Anna Julia  <szmarowska.anna@gmail.com>, 
Tsilia Anastasia  <nastaziatsilia@gmail.com>, 
 
 
 
Visitors 
 
Lan Nur <nurxlan@gmail.com>, 
Patel-Grosz Pritty <pritty.patel-grosz@iln.uio.no>, 
Léo Zaradzki <leozaradzki@gmail.com> 
 
 
 

Visio Lunch  
Heather Burnett <heather.susan.burnett@gmail.com> 
Philippe Schlenker <philippe.schlenker@gmail.com>, 
Benjamin Spector <benjamin.spector@ens.fr>, 
Carlo Geraci <carlo.geraci76@gmail.com>, 
Paul egré <paulegre@gmail.com>, 
Emmanuel Chemla <chemla@ens.fr>, 
Salvador Mascarenhas <salvador.mascarenhas@ens.fr>, 
Brent Strickland <brent.strickland@ens.fr>, 
Lucie Ravaux <linguae.paris@gmail.com>, 
Vincent Homer <vincenthomer@gmail.com>, 
Jeremy Kuhn <jeremy.d.kuhn@gmail.com>, 
Amir ahmad Anvari <amiraanvari@gmail.com>, 
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Bade Nadine <nadine.bade@ens.fr>, 
Berthet Mélissa <melissa.berthet.ac@gmail.com>, 
Chung Woojin <woojin@nyu.edu>, 
Émile Enguehard <emile.enguehard@ens.fr>, 
Feinmann Diego <diegofeinmann@gmail.com>,  
Guerrini Janek <janek.guerrini@ens.fr>, 
Hauser Charlotte <charlotte.hauser@live.fr>, 
Mertz Justine <justine.mertz93@gmail.com>, 
Migotti Leo <leomigotti@gmail.com>,  
François Olivier <francoolivier5@hotmail.com>, 
Hualin Xiao <xhualin92@gmail.com> 
Sharon Peperkamp <Sharon.Peperkamp@ens.fr>, 
Maria Giavazzi <maria.giavazzi@gmail.com> 
Dracheva Alina <alina.drachiova@gmail.com>, 
Meunier Bastien <bastien.meunier@etudiant.univ-rennes1.fr> 
Mouly Vincent <mouly@phare.normalesup.org>, 
Narbona Lara <lara.narbona@cri-paris.org>, 
Szmarowska Anna Julia  <szmarowska.anna@gmail.com>, 
Tsilia Anastasia  <nastaziatsilia@gmail.com> 
Lan Nur <nurxlan@gmail.com>, 
Patel-Grosz Pritty <pritty.patel-grosz@iln.uio.no>, 
Léo Zaradzki <leozaradzki@gmail.com>, 
David NICOLAS <dnicolas@gmx.net>, 
Cremers Alexandre <alexandre.cremers@gmail.com>, 
Blomet Quentin <quentinblomet@gmail.com>, 
Pasalskaya Lena <lena@ales.ru>, 
 
 
 
 
 

Junior Language Seminar - Contact List 
Lyn Tieu <lyn.tieu@gmail.com>  
Alexandre Cremers <alexandre.cremers@gmail.com> 
Valentina Aristodemo <vale.aristodemo@gmail.com> 
Mirko Santoro <santmir81@gmail.com> 
Mora Maldonado <mormaldo@gmail.com> 
Manuel Kriz <manuel.kriz@icloud.com> 
Jeremy Kuhn <jeremy.d.kuhn@gmail.com> 
Tal Linzen <tal.linzen@gmail.com> 
Steven Verheyen <steven.verheyen@ppw.kuleuven.be> 
Wataru Uegaki <wuegaki@gmail.com> 
Milica Denic <dencedetence@gmail.com> 
Amir Anvari <amiraanvari@gmail.com> 
Bianca Cepollaro <bianca.cepollaro@gmail.com> 
Dmitry Dundua <dmitry.dundua@gmail.com> 
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Charlotte Hauser <charlotte.hauser@live.fr>  
 
May CC for announcements: 
Brent Strickland <stricklandbrent@gmail.com>, 
Philippe Schlenker <philippe.schlenker@gmail.com>, 
Emmanuel Chemla <chemla@ens.fr>, 
Benjamin Spector <spector.benjamin@gmail.com>, 
Linguae Paris <linguae.paris@gmail.com> 
Paul Egre, <paulegre@gmail.com> 
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	Please find below the announcement of this week's LINGUAE Seminar. 
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